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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA 
INFRAÇÃO

DATA 
VENCIMENTO

DATA 
PAGAMENTO

VALOR 
PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30029896  10/06/2015   17/12/2019    02/12/2019        42,56       42,56       5653     2,12
2   M30005804  25/09/2012   30/05/2016    03/12/2019        85,13       127,69       5658     4,25
3   M30009711  14/09/2011   01/09/2017    03/12/2019        85,13       212,82       5647     4,25
4   M30011100  08/02/2012   13/08/2012    03/12/2019        191,54       404,36       6266     9,57
5   M30030354  24/11/2014   17/12/2019    03/12/2019        766,16       1.170,52       5279     38,30
6   M30012692  14/03/2012   09/02/2018    04/12/2019        127,69       1.298,21       60681     6,38
7   M30007347  15/07/2011   15/10/2018    05/12/2019        127,69       1.425,90       6250     6,38
8   M30032805  26/08/2014   17/12/2019    05/12/2019        102,15       1.528,05       6248     5,10
9   M30011962  06/01/2012   13/08/2012    06/12/2019        127,69       1.655,74       6266     6,38
10   M30042358  17/09/2015   09/10/2017    06/12/2019        85,13       1.740,87       7755     4,25
11   M30029345  06/03/2014   18/08/2014    09/12/2019        127,69       1.868,56       6246     6,38
12   M30029656  22/04/2014   17/12/2019    09/12/2019        42,56       1.911,12       6252     2,12
13   M30030021  20/07/2014   17/12/2019    09/12/2019        153,23       2.064,35       5246     7,66
14   M30047395  17/04/2017   17/12/2019    11/12/2019        234,77       2.299,12       5194     11,73
15   M30027439  28/01/2014   24/06/2016    12/12/2019        127,69       2.426,81       5818     6,38
16   M30015175  09/07/2012   11/01/2013    13/12/2019        127,69       2.554,50       5209     6,38
17   M30025936  29/08/2013   14/02/2020    16/12/2019        102,15       2.656,65       6246     5,10
18   M30040394  18/03/2015   06/04/2018    16/12/2019        191,54       2.848,19       6243     9,57
19   M30030113  03/06/2014   25/09/2017    17/12/2019        127,69       2.975,88       5238     6,38
20   M30031674  07/08/2014   14/02/2020    17/12/2019        102,15       3.078,03       5279     5,10
21   M30006386  01/04/2011   14/08/2015    24/12/2019        85,13       3.163,16       5209     4,25
22   M30048030  28/11/2015   30/12/2019    26/12/2019        42,56       3.205,72       6244     2,12
23   M30024998  22/02/2014   14/02/2020    27/12/2019        102,15       3.307,87       5209     5,10
24   M30041044  18/04/2015   14/02/2020    30/12/2019        68,10       3.375,97       5240     3,40
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